IRON ORE

] SEPTEMBER
i8] OCTOBER
{h} NOVEMBER
¥4 DECEMBER

11,613,348
11,154,232
11,962,929
12,455,237
12,323,982
12,662,121
11,525,990
10,162,531
13,658,475
11,887,730

CONDENSATE

2023-2024 FINANCIAL YEAR CARGO STATISTICS AND NUMBER OF VESSELS

PILBARA PORTS
PORT OF DAMPIER

AMMONIUM

GENERAL
ouT

GENERAL

] ]

PETROLEUM

299,901 311,612 1,606,597 9,012 92,825
204,145 153,452 1,685,088 44,499 23,070 9,282 9,589 68,517
298,396 236,888 1,062,413 - 38,750 22,590 14,112 102,715
378,980 153,216 1,518,890 42,397 62,371 8,773 31,143 74,861
412,115 232,804 1,573,128 44,135 31,495 9,091 29,584 108,191
281,537 228,202 1,752,244 - 46,528 14,935 40,049 71,556
366,330 304,458 1,670,589 44,455 81,284 28,925 54,299 96,847
247,772 74,814 1,611,430 44,516 44,441 13,197 25,139 101,839
300,186 235,329 1,559,691 - 46,494 38,500 51,812 68,931
275,326 232,808 1,436,845 45,838 53,812 81,105 74,324 95,227

TOTAL
CARGO

14,022,482
13,351,875
13,738,793
14,725,868
14,764,525
15,097,173
14,173,177
12,325,678
15,959,417
14,183,015

NUMBER OF
ARRIVALS

31

TRADE
VESSELS

230
229
267
266
301
318
313

119,406,575 3,064,688 2,163,581 15,476,915 310,364 437,256 256,814 344,300 881,509 142,342,002

TOTAL EXPORT VOLUME 141,116,193

TOTAL IMPORT VOLUME 1,225,809

Iron Ore 84.62% of Total Exports Petroleum 71.91% of Total Imports Iron Ore 83.89% of Total Cargo

Salt 2.17% of Total Exports General In 28.09% of Total Imports Salt 2.15% of Total Cargo

Condensate 1.53% of Total Exports Condensate 1.52% of Total Cargo

LNG 10.97% of Total Exports LNG 10.87% of Total Cargo

LPG 0.22% of Total Exports LPG 0.22% of Total Cargo

Ammonia 0.31% of Total Exports Ammonia 0.31% of Total Cargo

General Out 0.18% of Total Exports General 0.42% of Total Cargo
Petroleum 0.62% of Total Cargo

100.00% 100.00% 100.00%




